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Term Dates 2023/2024



School term dates 2023-2024

	Term
	Start of Term
	Half Term
	End of Term

	Autumn Term 2023
	Wednesday 6th September 2023
	Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 (inclusive)
	Friday 15th December 2023

	Spring Term 2024
	Tuesday 2nd January 2024
	Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 2024 (inclusive)
	Thursday 28th March 2024

	Summer Term 2024
	Monday 15th April 2024
	Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024
	Wednesday 24th July 2024


 

Non-pupil dates 2023-2024


	Monday 4th September 2023
	Non Pupil Day

	Tuesday 5th September 2023
	Non Pupil Day

	Monday 4th December 2023
	Non Pupil Day

	Friday 22nd March 2024
	Non Pupil Day

	Monday 6th May 2024
	May Day – Bank Holiday

	Monday 8th July 2024
	Non Pupil Day

	Thursday 25th July 2024
	Occasional day

	Friday 26th July 2024
	Occasional Day



Head Teacher: Kate Fairbrother
Roundswell Community School Primary Academy
Claypits Road	DfE 878/2093			
Barnstaple EX31 3WJ			       T. 01271 445111    E. admin@roundswell.tarkatrust.org.uk
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